Hata

07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
10.10.2024
10.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
14.10.2024
14.10.2024
14.10.2024

['pynma

Bpems
Kadeapa
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-20.35
08.00-09.35
15.30-18.50
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
08.00-11.30
13.45-15.20
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
08.00-09.35
09.45-13.15
13.25-15.00
15.10-16.45
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20

Jucrummmaa
IIp.np:HAP
M,HCC,aHalL. JUCKP.CH
M,¥CC,aHalL. JUCKP.CH
HWHTEPH.TEXHOJIOTHH
HWHTEPH.TEXHOJIOTHH
M,}CC,aHalL. JUCKP.CH
ucT,punocod.HayKu
ncT,prrocod. HayKu
apxut.napan.BC
M,HCC,aHaL. JUCKP.CH
apxut.napan.BC
WHTEPH.TEXHOJIOTHH
M,HCC,aHaL. JUCKP.CH
apxut.napan.BC
apxut.napan.BC
apxut.napan.BC
HHTEJUI.COOCTBEHHOC
WHTEJUI.COOCTBEHHOC
coBp.TexH.Iporp.KC
coBp.TexH.nporp.KC

UCT,pritocod. HayKu

KC3Mm-23

Kontpomns [IpenonaBatens AccucreHT AyawuT.

10

710

ynp

110

10
110
110

110

ynp

710
yup

3aBajackas

3aBajickas

Anoxuna N.10.

[TapnbveHKo

3aBajickas
T'mxa A.B.
I'mxa A.B.

Maimnruesa P.B.

3aBazckas

Mansuesa P.B.

apuGueHko

3aBazckas

Mansuesa P.B.
Mainruesa P.B.

Mansuena P.B.

Illynsra P.P.
IlTynsra P.P.
Hukonaenko

Hukonaenko
T'mxa A.B.

Ctp. 7

JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT






